 X= Extra Heavy (2
1
2
")
A = Aluminum
0 = 0° Standoff
USA - Tel: 847-455-0014    Fax: 847-451-0029     Canada - Tel: 450-698-0520     Fax: 450-692-5670     www.macleanpower.com
                           Product specifications are subject to continuous improvement and may be changed at any time without notification

B# = Standard Turnbuckle
C# = Customer Unique
Fiberglass Catalog Numbering System
Crossarm Assemblies
G A
Base Material
D = Ductile Iron Base
(3.0" rod diameter only)
A
Length (in)
End Fitting
Options
M = Medium (1
1
2
")
H = Heavy (2")
X = Extra Heavy (2
1
2
")
Mounting
E = Eye/Plate Combo
R = Ribbed Tongue
T = Tongue
Options
USA - Tel: 847-455-0014    Fax: 847-451-0029     Canada - Tel: 450-698-0520     Fax: 450-692-5670     www.macleanpower.com
                           Product specifications are subject to continuous improvement and may be changed at any time without notification
Rev: 10/2021
Material
Bases - Deadend Crossarm
Fiberglass Catalog Numbering System
Single, Double & Triple Phase Brackets
                               B = Bandable               C = Cleats                 D = Double Nut             K = Keyhole
                               5 = 11/16" Dia.             6 = 13/16" Dia.
Iron (D)
Ø
13
16
"
Ø
13
16
"
Ø
11
16
"
8
11/16" x 1-1/4"
 SLOT
ANCHOR EYE
13/16"
KEYSLOT FOR
5/8" HARDWARE
Ø11/16"